List of Experts for management of Chemical

Accidents

'SI.  Name & Designation of | Organisation Contact details of the exports |
| No | the exports
1| Sri Niharkanti Rout M/s. Paradeep Phosphate | Mob. No. 9937297620
Ji. General Manager Ltd., E.mail:nkrout@adventz.com
Paradeep,
‘ | T Jagatsinghpur
2. | Sri B.K Panda, M/s. IOCL Mob. No. 9437492701
| Head Safety Paradip Refinery, Office No. 06722-255501
Paradeep, Email: pandabk@indianoil jn
SaPe S Jagatsinghpur - |
3. | Sri Pramod Kumar M/s. Grasim Industries Mob. No. 9777049433
Panigrahi, Ltd. Email:pramod.panigrahi@adityabirla.c
1 Dy. Manager, Safety Chemical Division, Som
. x Jayshree, Ganjam l‘ |
' 4. | Sri Priya Ranjan Nayak, M/s. TATA Steel Ltd., | Mob. No. 9040095136
Head Water ' KNIC, Duburi, Jajpur Email:priya.nayak@tatasteel.com
Management,
Utility & Power System
Department. * '
5. | Sri Rabi Narayan Barik, M/s IOCL | Mob No. 9920849032
General Manager, LPG Marketing Division, | Email: rbarik@indianoi.in
| Paradeep,
_— e , ' Jagatsinghpur ) |
6 Sri Arun Kumar Nayak LPG Bottling Plant of Mob No. 9900722302 1
Sr. Plant manager, | HPCL, Jatni, Khordha Email: arunknayak@hpcl.in |
7 Sri Subash Chandra ' M/s Rourkela Steel Plant, +Mob No. 8895501765
Mohanty SAIL. Email; subash.mohanty@sail.in
GM I/C, Safety & Fire | Rourkela,
N .| Sundergarh ? ,
8.  SriC SR Appa Rao, i M/s. JK Papar Ltd., ' Mob No 7894426640
GM Pulp & Recovery Unit- JKPaper Mill, | Email: csr.apparac@ jkmail.com i
. __ Rayagada
9 Sri Achutananda . M/S NTPC Mob.N0.8424140927
Mohanty, Dalipali, Email: amohanty@ntpc.co.in
| DGM, Safety Sundergarh
0 ' Sri Kishore Chandra M/s. NALCO, Smelter, | Mob. No. 9437055538

sahoo,
GM, Safety

Angul

.

| Email:kishore.sahoo@nalcoindia.co.in |

Olas,



